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	 Country Range
EDAN 250

Country
Range

EDEN
250

4 2 2

Garage	

Porch	

Dwelling	

Alfresco	

Total

50.04	

37.26	

231.14	

28.12	

346.56

House Length 	

32.01	

House Width 

13.40	

Facades Options.

*Please Discuss with your 
Sales Consultant.

Facades Options.

*Please Discuss with your Sales Consultant.


